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COCKTAILS

Aurora
St Germain elderflower liqueur, prosecco & soda

Pink Grapefruit Sour
Homemade limoncello, vodka, pink grapefruit syrup & citrus

Rocks Cooler
Hendricks Gin, apple liqueur, fresh cucumber & a splash of Sprite

Luna Park
Absolut vodka, bubble gum syrup, cranberry & cotton candy

Surry Hills Daiquiri
Bundaberg select vat, passionfruit syrup & lime

Gold Coast Margarita
Tequila, mango puree, coconut syrup & desiccated coconut

Captain Cook’s Rum Punch
5 Rums, orange, pineapple juice & dash of cinnamon

Bondi Iced Tea
Vodka, tequila, peach liqueur, blue curacao, sprite

Watermelon & Lychee Martini
Lychee liqueur, vodka, watermelon syrup, apple juice

Pony Express
Absolut Vanilla, Black Fin liqueur, Licor 43 & espresso
Grand Old Fashioned
Ron Zacapa XO, bitters, sugar & an orange twist
Gls
Sangria 14

Sauvignon blanc, fruit liqueur, fresh fruit & juice

Pimms Jug to Share
Pimmes, fresh fruit, lemonade

My Little Pony Mocktail
Bubblegum syrup, cranberry juice & cotton candy

* vegan friendly
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BEER AND CIDER

By the Bottle

James Boags Light Lager Launceston, TAS 9
Sydney Beer Co. Lager Sydney, NSW 11
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager Italy 12
Prancing Pony Summer Ale Totness, SA 12
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale Byron Bay, NSW 12
Endeavour Rock Star Pale Ale The Rocks, NSW 12
4 Pines Stout Manly, NSW 12
Pipsqueak Cider Fremantle, WA 12
BY THE GLASS

Wine Tasting Flights — Your selection of three wines by the glass 20
Sparkling & Champagne

nv Bandini ¢ Prosecco Veneto, It 13
nv Lanson Pere et Fils  Brut * Reims, France 20
White Wine Reg Lg
2019 Petal & Stem ¢ Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 14 22
2018 Aquilani e Pinot Grigio Friuli Grave, IT 14.5 24

2018 Mistletoe ¢ Semillion

2018 Howard Park ‘Flint Rock’ e Chardonnay

2019 Adelina Watervale ¢ Riesling

Rosé
2018 Teusner ‘The Salsa’ e Rosé

Red Wine

2016 Accuro  Malbec

2018 Hunter’s ¢ Pinot Noir

2016 Vinifera e Organic

2014 Mitchell e Grenache Mataro Shiraz
2016 Handpicked e Shiraz

* vegan friendly

Hunter Valley, NSW 15.5 25

Cowaramup, WA 16 25
Clare Valley, SA 16 26
Barossa Valley, SA 14 23

Mendoza, Argentina 14.5 24

Marlborough, NZ 15 24.5
Mudgee, NSW 15 25
Clare Valley, SA 15.5 26

Barossa Valley, SA 15 24



BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling & Champagne
nv Bandini ¢ Prosecco
nv Delamere ¢ Sparkling Cuvee

nv Lanson Pere et Fils e Brut *

Sauvignon Blanc
2019 TaiNui
2019 Petal & Stem

Aromatic Varietals

2014 Artiste o Viognier
2017 Terra X e Pinot Gris
2018 Faber ¢ Verdelho
2018 Aquilani e Pinot Grigio
2018 Mistletoe ¢ Semillion

2019 Adelina Watervale e Riesling

Chardonnay

2016 Artiste

2017 Glandore

2018 Cygnet Coast

2018 Howard Park Flint Rock
2017Cannonball

2017 Neudorf Moutere *

Rosé

2019 Clare’s Secret e Grenache Rosé

2018 Teusner ‘The Salsa’

2018 Domaine Montrose

* vegan friendly

Veneto, Italy
Pipers Brook, TAS

Reims, France

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Eden Valley, SA
Mudgee, NSW
Swan Valley, WA
Friuli Grave, IT
Hunter Valley, NSW
Clare Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Coal River, TAS
Cowaramup, WA
Sonoma, USA
Nelson, NZ

Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Languedoc, France
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Pinot Noir & Gamay

2018 Hunter’s

2017 Deliverance

2019 Te Mata  Gamay Noir

2017 Louis Jadot e Beaujolais-Villages *
2018 Rising

2018 Marchand & Burch e VillagesPinot Noir

Red Varietals & Blends

2017 La La Land e Tempranillo *

2016 Accuro  Malbec

2014 Mitchell e Grenache Mataro Shiraz

2018 Some Young Punks ‘Double Love Trouble’
Shiraz Pinot Noir *

2015 Ilurce ‘Angel’ » Rioja DOCa

2017 11 Palazzo e Chianti DOCG

2017 Tellurian Organic e Nero d’Avola

2018 Spinifex ‘Papillon’ e Grenache Cinsault

2014 Qaramy Finca e Malbec ++

2016 Wilson e Primitivo Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends

2017 Horseshoe Gully e Cabernet Merlot

2016 Vinifera e Organic

2016 Harmans Reserve ¢ Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc Merlot Petit Verdot Malbec

2012 Mitchell ‘Sevenhill’

2017 Teusner + Page

2015 Geoff Merrill Parham

Shiraz & Blends

2018 Leo the Rooster

2016 Handpicked e Shiraz

2017 Wild Duck Creek e Shiraz Malbec

2015 Hairy Arm

2016 Bete Noir by Spinifex

2013 Axiom ‘Heddwyn’

2015 ‘The Piece’ Limited Edition by Longview

* vegan friendly

Marlborough, NZ
Waipara, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Beaujolais, France
Yarra Valley, VIC
Great Southern, WA

North West, VIC
Mendoza, Argentina
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

La Rioja, Spain
Arezzo, Italy
Heathcote, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Mendoza, Argentina
Clare Valley, SA

Margaret River, WA
Mudgee, NSW
Wilyabrup, WA

Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

McLaren Vale/Coonawarra, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Sunbury, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

73
79
80
84
92
95

65
72
78
75

77
78
80
89
92
130

65
75
74

92
165
259

55
70
80
86
119
130
210



Dessert Wine

2018 Santa & D’Sas ¢ Moscato (750ml)

2017 Glandore Late Harvest ¢ Viognier (375ml)
2015 Chateau Roumieu e Sauternes (375ml)

Fortified

nv Campbells e Topaque

nv Campbells e Muscat

nv Ramos Pinto Reserva 8 yr e Tawny Port

SPIRITS

Vodka

Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Archie Rose
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin
Tanqueray
Archie Rose
Hendricks

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial
1800 Coconut
Patron XO Café
Patron Silver

Rum

Bacardi Superior
Bundaberg Small Batch
Bacardi 8

Sailor Jerry

Zacapa Cent 23 YO

Ron Zacapa XO

* vegan friendly

gls btl

King Valley, VIC 12 62
Hunter Valley, NSW 13 69
Sauternes, France 15 75
Rutherglen, VIC 14 70
Rutherglen, VIC 14 70
Porto, Portugal 15 75
Sweden 12.5
Sweden 12.5
Australia 14
France 15
Poland 15.5
England 13
Australia 14
Scotland 14.5
Mexico 14.5
Mexico 15
Mexico 16
Mexico 16
Cuba 13
Australia 13
Cuba 14
Caribbean 14
Guatemala 20
Guatemala 25
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Brandy & Eau De Vie
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Whisky

Jameson

Canadian Club

Chivas 12 yr

Glenfiddich 12 yr

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve
Talisker 10 yr

Starward Two-Fold
Akashi White Oak by Toji
Lagavulin 16 yr

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

* vegan friendly

Cognac
Grand Champagne

Cognac

Ireland
Canada
Scotland
Scotland
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Scotland
VIC, Australia
Japan
Islay
Scotland

14
18
18

12.5
12.5
12.5
13
13
13
15
15.5
16
20
21
42



